
Reimbursement of Meal Expenses En-Route 
to/from Nassau & Airline Checked-Bag Fees

0 - 23 months 2 - 11 years 12 - 17 years

Round Trip Airport Transfers in Nassau Included Included Included

Shared Guestroom Accommodations 
with Incentive Trip Winner

Included Included Included

Signet’s Best Private Events Included Included Included

Dining Plan Not Included Not Included Included

Not Included Not Included Not Included

GROUND EXPENSE $150 USD
$210 CAD

$900 USD
$1250 CAD

$1900 USD
$2650 CAD

ESTIMATED AIR EXPENSE Option 1: Lap Child Fee =10% 
of adult's ticket price (child 
must sit on adult's lap) 
Option 2: Full Airfare (child 
will have own seat)

$900 USD
$1250 CAD

$900 USD
$1250 CAD

Excursion or Spa Voucher Not Included Not Included Included




