



	0 - 23 months	2 - 11 years	12 - 17 years
Round Trip Airport Transfers in Nassau	Included	Included	Included
Shared Guestroom Accommodations with Incentive Trip Winner	Included	Included	Included
Signet's Best Private Events	Included	Included	Included
Dining Plan	Not Included	Not Included	Included
Excursion or Spa Voucher	Not Included	Not Included	Included
Reimbursement of Meal Expenses En-Route to/from Nassau & Airline Checked-Bag Fees	Not Included	Not Included	Not Included
GROUND EXPENSE	\$150 USD \$210 CAD	\$900 USD \$1250 CAD	\$1900 USD \$2650 CAD
ESTIMATED AIR EXPENSE	Option 1: Lap Child Fee =10% of adult's ticket price (child must sit on adult's lap) Option 2: Full Airfare (child will have own seat)	\$900 USD \$1250 CAD	\$900 USD \$1250 CAD